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Sasso Morelli

classifica generale

cognome
RICCIARDI
GADDONI
SUGHI
DALL'OSSO
CAVALLI
MONTANARI
CAVINA
BERNABEI
DIPAOLA
TOGNON
BRANCHINI
ALPINI
BARUZZI
LANDI
ASQUINO
BECCARI
VERSARI
SERIO
SERASINI
BRASINI
CASOLINI
STHYPULA
ZAGO
GRANDI
GADDONI
MASCARO
GIORDANI
PAOLINI
DURACCIO
MENGOLI
FRANCI
MORSIANI
SALAROLI
BORSARI
PELIZZARI
MARANGONI
ROSSI
RANDI
CHAOUI
MONTI
LIPPI
RIGHINI

nome

LUIS MATTEO
RICCARDO
DAVIDE
RICCARDO
CLAUDIO

MASSIMILIANO

LUCA
ANDREA
FERDINANDO
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
LEONARDO
STEFANO
MATTEO
LUIGI
NICOLA
VALERIO
MAURO
MICHAEL
MANUELA
SIMONE
VADYM
VIVIANA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDO
SIMONA
ARIS
ELISABETTA
IGNAZIO
ROBERTO
LUCA

FABIO
GIANCARLO
SERENA
ANNARITA
FEDERICO
RICCARDO
MASSIMO
OMAR
GIADA
DENIS
PAOLO

04/09/2022

gara competitiva km 12

societa

ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
ATL. BLIZZARD
ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO
LAMONE

ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
TRIIRON

ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
AVIS CASTELS. PIETRO
AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO
LAMONE

ATL. 85 FAENZA

ATL. CORRIFERRARA
AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO
GROTTINI TEAM

AVIS CASTEL S. PIETRO
PONTELUNGO
LAMONE

ATL. 85 FAENZA
ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
LEOPODISTICA

9,92 RUNNING
LEOPODISTICA
LAMONE

CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
ATL. 85 FAENZA
SOCIETA' VICTORIA
LAMONE

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
PROGRESSO

LAMONE

SOCIETA' VICTORIA
LAMONE

ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
LEOPODISTICA
ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS

cat.
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tempo
40.43
41.25
41.43
43.50
44.03
44.26
44.41
45.26
46.25
46.47
46.55
47.27
47.46
47.52
48.18
48.26
48.55
48.58
50.05
50.13
50.35
50.42
51.04
51.12
51.56
52.09
52.23
52.39
52.59
53.17
53.24
53.46
54.10
54.19
54.33
54.44
55.10
55.31
55.40
55.41
55.42
55.56



43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

LANDI
FERRARO
TEMPORIN
TOGNON
BONIFAZIO
COLOMBARI
SPINA
FABBRI
RAVASINI
MANTOVANI
SEBASTIANI
BAZZOCCHI
MARANGONI
MARENGA
RINALDI
GARBESI
FIORENTINI
DAVALLE
PAGANI
CONTOLI
FOLLI
ORIANI
MELANDRI
GIUNCHI
MORARA
TESEI
MORINI
GRANDI
ARUCI
NOVELLI
RUSSO
FOSCHI
CHIARINI
TERRABUSI
TUCCI
D'ANGELI
GRANDI
ZACCHINI
TACCONI
FRANCESCONI
CASCHETTO
NICOLETTI
CONFICCONI
FAROLFI
GAROFALO
SAMORI
BATTILANI
ZACCHERINI
BERTINI
ANTOLINI

THOMAS
PIETRO
FABRIZIO
DEVID
GIANFRANCO
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSIA
GIULIA
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
MARIO
MARCO
CHIARA
FIORENZO
RICCARDO
STEFANO
JERRY
ADRIANO
MICAELA
FILIPPO
MASSIMO
MIRKO
ANNA
FABIO
MAURIZIO
SARA
MAURIZIO
AFERDITA
GIANANDREA
ALBERTO
MAURO
GIOVANNA
CHIARA
MASSIMO
PIETRO
STEFANO
LUCA
MIRKO
NADIA
PIERGIORGIO
ROBERTA
DAVIDE
NINO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
PAOLO
EMANUELE
VITTORE
DEBORA

LEOPODISTICA

ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
NUOVA PROETHICS

ATL. BLIZZARD
ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
runcard

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
ATL. 85 FAENZA
ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
SOCIETA' VICTORIA

ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
BUSHIDO TRI&RUN

ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
LEOPODISTICA
ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
POL. TE' BOTA
LEOPODISTICA
LEOPODISTICA

SAN PATRIZIO

ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
PROGETTO CROSSFIT
PROGETTO CROSSFIT

ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA

LEOPODISTICA

SAN PATRIZIO

ATL. LUGO

SAN PATRIZIO

ATL. 85 FAENZA
LEOPODISTICA

ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
LEOPODISTICA
PROGETTO CROSSFIT
PROGETTO CROSSFIT
ATL. 85 FAENZA
LEOPODISTICA

POD. VOLTANA
LEOPODISTICA

AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE
LAMONE

SAN PATRIZIO

GPA LUGHESINA
runcard
LEOPODISTICA
runcard

runcard
LEOPODISTICA

POD. COTIGNOLA
LIFE RUNNERS

CORRI FORREST
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56.17
56.42
56.46
56.52
56.55
57.02
57.07
57.16
57.21
57.25
57.54
57.58
58.00
58.05
58.03
58.05
58.17
58.36
58.38
58.52
58.56
59.08
59.16
59.25
59.34
59.57
1.00.00
1.00.03
1.00.13
1.00.15
1.00.19
1.00.21
1.00.23
1.00.25
1.00.45
1.00.47
1.01.02
1.01.36
1.01.48
1.01.56
1.02.03
1.02.23
1.03.08
1.03.31
1.03.50
1.04.09
1.04.51
1.04.59
1.05.08
1.05.23



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

ROVINELLI
ZOTTI
LAMIERI
NGUYEN
AMADORI
DE CHIRICO
GOLLINI
CASAVECCHIA
CELLINI
VICARIO
FERRINI
MONTI
CARRELLI
GINI

CONTI
LONGARI
ROVERSI
TONDINI
CASADIO
ZANOTTI
DIVERSI
ALBERONI
BENINI
SALVATORI
PANCALDI
ROSSI
BRAVI
BEZZI
RACCAGNA
BERNABEI
BAGNARESI

RICCARDO
STEFANO
IVAN

PHI HUU
CRISTIAN
VINCENZO

CARLO ALBERTO

LORENZO
DAVIDE
ANTONIA
DANIELE
MIRCO
ROCCO
GIGLIOLA
SAURO
GIORGIO
ALBERTO
FRANCESCO
LUCIANO
SABINA
DANIELE
RAFFAELE
ELISA
PAOLO
SANDRA
SILVIA
LUCIANO
VIOLA
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
CATERINA

CORRI FORREST

POL. TE' BOTA

POD. OZZANESE

POD. CAVRIAGO

FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI
9,92 RUNNING
LEOPODISTICA

runcard

GPA LUGHESINA
LAMONE

LAMONE

AMICI DELLA FATICA
LEOPODISTICA
LEOPODISTICA
ACQUADELA BO
ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB
9,92 RUNNING

POL. TE' BOTA

POL. AVIS IMOLA
LEOPODISTICA

SAN PATRIZIO
CORRIFERRARA

TE' BOTA TEAM
PROGRESSO

runcard

LAMONE

PROGETTO CROSSFIT
ATL.IMOLA SACMI AVIS
ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
GPA LUGHESINA
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1.06.23
1.06.24
1.06.47
1.07.01
1.07.27
1.08.03
1.08.18
1.08.29
1.08.42
1.08.43
1.08.57
1.09.32
1.10.49
1.11.14
1.12.12
1.13.22
1.13.30
1.13.55
1.15.26
1.18.21
1.19.14
1.19.15
1.19.57
1.20.05
1.23.18
1.27.52
1.27.53
1.28.12
1.28.29
1.28.46
1.49.12



